2023 Student Calendar m

Term 1
Administration opens Monday 9 January
Students commence Thursday 2 February
Student Free Days Wed - Fri 1 -3 March
Public holiday — Labour Day Monday 6 March
Students finish Thursday 6 April
Term 2
Students commence Wednesday | 26 April
Student Free Days Wed - Fri 24 — 26 May
Public holiday — WA Day Monday 5 June
Students finish Friday 30 June
Term 3
Students commence Tuesday 18 July
Student Free Days Wed - Fri 16 -18 August
Students finish Friday 22 September
Term 4
Students commence Tuesday 10 October
Student Free Days Wed- Fri 8 — 10 November

Awards and Graduation Ceremonies

4 - 7 December

Students finish

Friday

8 December

Administration closes

Friday

15 December

1

COLLEGE



